
ACT-LED-SU30-MX
USB LED pás, 30 cm

USB powered, so perfect for use with your PC or TV-
Easy installation-

Features

30 cm samolepiaci svetelný pás LED s konektorom USB-
80 Intenzita svetla svetla s teplou bielou (3200K) farbou-
Pracuje na napájacom napätí 5 V USB (nie je súčasťou dodávky)-

IP65 vodotesný-

Specifications

Interface: USB
Color: white
Power: 1.4 W
Color temperature: 3200 K (warm white)
Luminous flux: up to 80 lm
LED strip length: 0.3 m
LED's: 20 pcs
Waterproof: IP65
Power cable: 0.25 m
Input voltage: 5 V DC

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

LED strip (30 cm)

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

192
0.05208
5.75
200x10x10 mm
465x400x280 mm
CN
8716309113410
9405423100


